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FRAME
HANGER (NOT FOR 16”)
BOTTLE CAGE BOLT, M15x12
CABLE RUBBER SMALL
REAR AXLE (NOT FOR 16”)
CHAIN PROTECTOR FOR TRICK 24” & TRICK 26”
CABLE RUBBER LARGE
CHAIN PROTECTOR FOR TRICK 16”

SRAM UDH

099.24041
112.90030
099.24047
099.21022
099.24075
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ITEM No. QTY. PART NUMBERDESCRIPTION
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TRICK

Grease + Threadlocker

Grease

Threadlocker

Apply grease to the shaft, and locker to the threads


