

Appig	grease	to the	Silait,	anu	luckei	to the	tilleaus	

ITEM No.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	PART NUMBER
1	FRAME	1	
2	HANGER (NOT FOR 16")	1	SRAM UDH
3	BOTTLE CAGE BOLT, M15x12	2	
4	CABLE RUBBER SMALL	4	099.24041
5	REAR AXLE (NOT FOR 16")	1	112.90030
6	CHAIN PROTECTOR FOR TRICK 24" & TRICK 26"	1	099.24047
7	CABLE RUBBER LARGE	2	099.21022
8	CHAIN PROTECTOR FOR TRICK 16"	1	099.24075